Phone 641.753.0127   |   Toll Free 800.888.0127   |   Fax 800.477.6341   |   Fax 641.753.6341
40" Magnum
Soft Flooring Cutter
940-RCT40  |  EDI 29941
•	 Cut a square factory-clean edge on carpet, vinyl, and rubber tile
•	 Built-in self measuring wall gauge caster system
•	 Accurate – cut within 1/16" (1.6mm), with built-in ruler and adjustable
fence for 45° (up to 28"/711mm wide) and 90° cuts
•	 Stack up to 5 tiles for faster cutting
•	 Blade lasts up to 10,000 cuts
•	 LED light kit for more precise cuts
MAXIMUM CUT THICKNESS:
1" (25mm)
MAXIMUM CUT WIDTH:
40" (1016mm)
REPLACEMENT PARTS:
Blade: 940B / EDI 29942
Bladestop: 869-RP-940 / EDI 29914
Anvil: 854-RP-940
450 ANGLE CUT:
On 28" (711mm) wide product
TABLE:
J-Shaped Polymer
FENCE:
45/90° angle
and repeat cut guide
ABLE TO CUT:
Carpet Tile
VCT, LVT, LVP
WPC, SPC, MLF, Rigid Core
PCV & Rubber Tile
Garage Tile
Ceiling Tile (Cellulose & Mineral Wool)
NET WEIGHT:
90 lbs.
SHIPPING DIMENSIONS:
45" x 8" x 33"
(1143 x 203 x 838mm)
Specifications
NO NOISE. NO ELECTRICITY. NO DUST.